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Day Date Port arrive  depart  

Saturday 03/05/25 Hoek van Holland   2200  

Sunday 04/05/25 Harwich 0630    

Monday 05/05/25  London Tilbury (UK)   1700  

Tuesday 06/05/25 Amsterdam (NL) 0900  1900  

Wednesday 07/05/25  At sea     

Thursday 08/05/25 At sea     

Friday 09/05/25 At sea     

Saturday 10/05/25 Lisbon (Portugal) 0800  2000  

Sunday 11/05/25 At sea     

Monday 12/05/25  Gibraltar (UK) 0800  2000  

Tuesday 13/05/25 At sea     

Wednesday 14/05/25  At sea     

Thursday 15/05/25 La Goulette, for Tunis (Tunesia) 0800  1800  

Friday 16/05/25 Cagliari, Sardinia (Italy)  0800  1800  

Saturday 17/05/25 At sea     

Sunday 18/05/25 Syracuse, Sicily (Italy) 0800  1800  

Monday 19/05/25  Argostoli, Cephalonia (Greece) 1200  1900  

Tuesday 20/05/25 Corfu (Greece) 0800  1800  

Wednesday 21/05/25  At sea     

Thursday 22/05/25 Rhodes (Greece) 0800  1800  

Friday 23/05/25 At sea     

Saturday 24/05/25 Alexandria, for Cairo (Egypt) 0600    

Sunday 25/05/25 Alexandria, for Cairo (Egypt)   2000  

Monday 26/05/25  At sea     

Tuesday 27/05/25 Chania, Crete (Greece) 0800  1800  

Wednesday 28/05/25  At sea     

Thursday 29/05/25 Palermo, Sicily (Italy) 0900  1900  

Friday 30/05/25 At sea     

Saturday 31/05/25 At sea     

Sunday 01/06/25 At sea     

Monday 02/06/25 Tangier( Morocco) 0800  1900  

Tuesday 03/06/25 At sea     

Wednesday 04/06/25 Leixoes, for Oporto (Portugal) 0800  1900  

Thursday 05/06/25 At sea     

Friday 06/06/25 At sea     

Saturday 07/06/25 London Tilbury (UK) 0800    

Sunday 08/06/25 Harwich   2300  

Monday 09/06/25 Hoek van Holland 0800    

 
  



 


